shall be submitted as per tender Clause 21 of GCC and WBG shall be submitted as
per tender Clause 9.0 of SCC.

All other terms and conditions shall be as per subject tender.

As per Clause 21 of GCC, you are required to submit a Performance Bank

Guarantee of value < 1,89,83,309/- ({ One Crore, Eighty Nine Lakh, Eighty Three

Thousand, Three Hundred Nine only), being 10% of the value of the contract with

validity of 16 months (DP of '10 months + 6 months) within 30 days of issue of Letter

of Acceptance.

Kindly acknowledge this Acceptance Letter. The issuance of this Acceptance Letter

shall be deemed to have concluded the contract.